2021-2022

Date Opponent Game times
* Tuesday Nov. 30" 10K Shot Club Night vs. Andover _7:00 pm *
Thursday December 2" @ Anoka 7:00 pm
Saturday December 4% @ Cambridge TBD
Tuesday December 7t vs. Park of Cottage Grove  7:00 pm
Friday December 10 @ lrondale 7:00 pm
Tuesday December 14 @ White Bear Lake 7:15 pm

* Friday Dec. 17" Alumni Night vs. Mounds View _ 7:00 pm *
Tuesday December 21% vs. Coon Rapids 7:00 pm
Thursday December 23™ @ Blaine 7:00 pm

Tuesday December 28t
Wednesday December 291"
Thursday December 30t

Hill-Murray Holiday Tournament TBD
Hill-Murray Holiday Tournament TBD
Hill-Murray Holiday Tournament TBD

Tuesday January 4" vs. Stillwater 7:00 pm
Friday January 7% @ East Ridge 7:00 pm
Wednesday January 12" @ Cretin-Derham Hall 7:00 pm
* Friday Jan. 14" Parents’ Night vs. Roseville 7:00 pm *
Tuesday January 18% @ Woodbury 7:00 pm
Friday January 21* @ Park of Cottage Grove 7:00 pm

* \Wed. Jan. 26" Teacher Appreciation Night vs. Irondale 7:00 pm *

* Friday Jan.28"  Youth Night & Pink Night vs. WBL 7:00 pm *

Thursday February 3™
Friday February 11"

* Tyesday Feb. 151

@ Mounds View
@ Stillwater

Sponsor Night vs. East Ridge

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm *

Friday February 18%
Wednesday February 23"

* Friday Feb. 251

vs. Cretin-Derham Hall
@ Roseville

Senior Night vs. Woodbury

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm *
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